"ANTONIO

BASSANG

BEVILACQUA LUCIA
BRUNO MARIA
CONFESSORE MARIANNA
FORTINO CARMINE

DE RISI MARGHERITA
FORTUNATO CINZIA
LEO MARIA GRAZIA
MAIORINO . ANGELA
RUSSO RITA

RUSSO’ RITA
VORRARO  MARIA
NUCCIO FILOMENA

"~ 22/02/1968 NOCERA SUPERIORE

26/07/1963 CASTEL S.GIORGIO
03/06/1967 NOCERA INFERICRE
28/06/1970 NOCERA INFERIORE
12/04/1978 NOCERA INFERIORE
02/11/1971 PAGANI
12/08/1974 NOCERA INFERIORE
25/09/1966 NOCERA INFERIORE
17/01/1971 SALERNO |
09/06/1965 NOCERA SUPERIORE
09/06/1965 NOCERA SUPERIORE |
08/12/1972 S. GENNARO VESUVIANO -
23/12/1971 NOCERA INFERIORE

"BASSANO GABRIELE

FALCONE ALESSANDRA
BOFFARDI GIOVANNI/ ANI
BICCARIO GUGLIELMO/RC
FORTINO MARIO "~
SANTONICOLA ALFONSO
BOVE KRISTIAN

VITALE MARINA

D'ELIGIO FEDERICA
PASTORE PIO

PASTORE FLORIS
ROBUSTELLI ANNA

DEL REGNO LUCIA

209,00
123,65
277,86
191,48

74,53
269,90
359,55
179,90

185,55

216,80

FUORI TERMINE

FUORI TERMINE

FUORI TERMINE

FUORI TERMINE

MANCA FATTURA

FUORI TERMINE ¢ y f
FUORI TERMINE

ISEE DIFFORME

FUORI TERMINE 4
FUORI TERMINE

FUORI TERMINE

FUORI TERMINE

FUORI TERMINE



